
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Thursday November 6th by 5PM 
 

PROJECT: 2037B0241Z Citywide Bridge Rehabilitation Bridge No. 241, 263, 301, and 301A  
 

TIME:  9:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 
DATE:    October 27, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 

Mike Sears City of Tulsa 918-596-9639 msears@cityoftulsa.org 

Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9526 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 

Jesse Morrow  City of Tulsa 918-579-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 

Jose Joseph  CP&Y/ STV  jose.joseph@stvinc.com 

Aaron Wilcox BECCO Contractors, Inc 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 

Christian Chrysakis Royal Bridge, Inc. 7279346042/7272552131 nick@royalbridgeinc.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Logan Hudspeth Pbx Corporation 918-227-9650 bids@pbxcorp.com 

Ben Reeve Structural Technologies, LLC 817-701-8440 breeve@structuraltec.com 

Jake Childers Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 

James Barner Logos Construction 918-636-9748 james@logosconstruction.net 
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